

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 7300 of 2020

Petitioner :- Ajay Kumar Vishwakarma And 10 Others

Respondent :- The High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Himanshu Pandey,Bheshaj Puri

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashish Mishra,Rahul Srivastava

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, put up this case on 06.10.2021 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 22.9.2021

Sartaj