



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 7300 of 2020

Ajay Kumar Vishwakarma And 10 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad And 2
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Bsheshaj Puri, Himanshu Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ashish Mishra, Rahul Srivastava

Court No. - 39

(Sl.No.103)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

List this case on 17.02.2026.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

January 29, 2026
Ashish Pd.